XXII COPPA DEI TRE LAGHI

- Cronometristi
VARESE - CAMPO DEI FIORI ﬁEP
CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA DI PRECISIONE PC22
Villaggio Olandese 7
ASS DIV CLA NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA DC SCUDERIA T.IMP. ENTRATA USCITA T.EFF. SCARTO PEN
1 1 1 30 MARTEGANIA. CH MACCACAROA. ITA ACACE E  SCRTLUGANO 8.00 16:05'46.86  16:05'54.85 7.99a 0.01 1
1 1 36 GRIMALDIF. ITA SPATARO D. ITA MG A SPIDER E 8.00 16:17'29.85  16:17'37.84 7.99a 0.01 1
1 1 39 CRIPPAG. ITA  GIAMMARINO F. ITA TRIUMPH TR3 E  VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:19'26.26  16:19'34.27 8.01r 0.01 1
1 1 4 BARCELLAG. ITA GHIDOTTIO. ITA PORSCHE 356 C F CPAE 8.00 15:56'49.97  15:56'57.98 8.01r 0.01 1
1 1 47 MAGNONIM. ITA  VANONI M. ITA LANCIAFULVIACOUPE' G  VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:22'38.85  16:22'46.84 7.99a 0.01 1
6 4 4 72 MAZZUCCHELLIGITA FERRARIOF. ITA MGA E  AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 16:29'16.27  16:29'24.25 7.98a 0.02 2
2 2 15 MARCATTILJP. ITA GALLUS M. ITA PORSCHE9112.0T F S.C. CMAE 8.00 16:05'04.38  16:05'12.40 8.02r 0.02 2
2 2 91 VIGANOTTIM. ITA SERGIOL. ITA SAAB 96 V4 G MILANO AUTOSTORICHE 8.00 16:44'37.32  16:44'45.34 8.02r 0.02 2
2 2 5 CRUGNOLAM. ITA DEVITTOE. ITA AUTOBIANCHIA 112 ABA G  HPC 8.00 15:57'31.76  15:57'39.78 8.02r 0.02 2
1 1 33 SALVIATOE. ITA MOGLIA C. ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 SPOR VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 15:57'52.43  15:58'00.41 7.98a 0.02 2
11 5 5 10 ZOBBIOR. ITA  PASINI M. ITA ALFAROMEO GIULIETTA E  EMMEBI 70 8.00 15:59'35.93  15:59'43.96 8.03r 0.03 3
4 4 93 SALVIATOF. ITA  ANGIOY C. ITA  FIAT 128 RALLY G  VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:47'16.52  16:47'24.55 8.03r 0.03 3
4 4 20 NARDIELLOG. ITA GRASSI M. ITA PORSCHE 911 T G  S.C. CMAE 8.00 16:02'30.45  16:02'38.42 7.97a 0.03 3
14 6 6 2 FORTINP.L. ITA PILE'L. ITA  FIAT 600 E  MwvCC 8.00 15:56'07.73  15:56'15.77 8.04r 0.04 4
3 3 42 BEVILACQUAD. ITA MIGLIERINAV. ITA AUSTIN HEALEY MKII F  VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:2044.82  16:20'52.86 8.04r 0.04 4
2 2 6 10TTIM. ITA  AIMIA. ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART SPOR PARMAUTOSTORICHE 8.00 15:5851.37  15:58'59.33 7.96a 0.04 4
17 7 7 31 MORCOMBED. CH MONTALBETTIC.ITA ERMINISPORTSILURO E  SCRTLUGANO 8.00 16:0523.49  16:05'31.55 8.06 r 0.06 6
7 7 34 MAZZALUPIS. ITA MAZZALUPIG. ITA AUSTINHEALEY BN4100/ E  VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:17'01.03  16:17'09.09 8.061 0.06 6
4 4 12 BACCIS. ITA BACCIR. ITA ALFAROMEOGIULIATIS F  CLUB OROBICO 8.00 16:0044.42  16:00'52.36 7.94a 0.06 6
4 4 87 REGALIAE. ITA BENETEL D. ITA PORSCHE911T F  GAMS 8.00 16:38'58.52  16:39'06.58 8.061 0.06 6
6 6 50 ZENESINIL. ITA GUAITAD. ITA VW PORSCHE 914 G  CLUB OROBICO 8.00 16:26'35.26  16:26'43.32 8.06 r 0.06 6
6 6 54 PALUMBOA. ITA  BIADICO M. ITA LANCIA FULVIA MONTECAR G VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:2551.55  16:25'59.49 7.94a 0.06 6
3 3 56 PIGOZZOG. ITA BELTRAMIF. ITA BMW 320/6 SPOR PRO MOTOR SPORT TA 8.00 16:27'15.31  16:27'23.37 8.06 r 0.06 6
24 9 9 9 BASSANIE. ITA BASSANII. ITA FIATABARTH 750 GT ZAG E  VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 15:59'15.97  15:59'24.04 8.07r 0.07 7
9 9 3 AIOLFIM. ITA FIAT OSCA 1500 COUPE' E  C.P.AE. 8.00 15:56'29.26  15:56'37.19 7.93a 0.07 7
6 6 16 DONZELLIG. ITA SIVOM. ITA LANCIAFULVIACOUPE'R F  HPC 8.00 16:01'27.51  16:01'35.58 8.07r 0.07 7
27 8 8 22 F FANTIL. ITA BIAGIC. ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 G  CLASSIC TEAM EBERHARD 8.00 16:03'33.70  16:03'41.62 7.92a 0.08 8
8 8 53 CACIOLIL. ITA  GARELLIE. ITA  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART G HISTORIC MOTOR SPORT 8.00 16:25'33.76  16:25'41.68 7.92a 0.08 8
4 4 25 BORACCOR. ITA BOSSIA. ITA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART SPOR VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:04'36.34  16:04'44.26 7.92a 0.08 8
30 7 7 43 GIOACCHINIE. ITA TAIANAF. ITA LANCIA FILVIACOUPE1 F  S.C. CMAE 8.00 16:21'09.15  16:21'17.06 7.91a 0.09 9
31 10 10 19 BONFANTEM. ITA BRUNOC. ITA AUTOBIANCHI A 112 G S.C. CMAE 8.00 16:02'06.63  16:02'14.73 8.10r 0.10 10
32 11 11 23 MONTIL. ITA RETTANIR. ITA  FIAT 1100 103 TV E HPC 8.00 16:35'01.85  16:35'09.96 8.11r 0.11 11
8 8 88 IORIOU. CH CAVERZASIL. ITA MERCEDES 250 SE F  AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 16:40'02.51  16:40'10.40 7.89a 0.11 11
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Timing system



ASS DIV CLA

8

11

36 10
37 12
11

39 13
40 12
41 14
42 13
43 12
44 15
5

46 16
13

14

49 14
14

51 17
52 15
53 18
54 16
6

56 17
57 19
58 20
59 21
60 16
61 18
62 22
63 19
64 17
65 23
20

67 7
68 8
69 24
70 25
71 21
72 1
73 18

8
11
10
12
11
13
12
14
13
12
15

5
16

22

NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ
46  GUENZIP. ITA
18  MALVICINI F. ITA
14  GALLUZZI P. ITA
74  MONTALBETTI M.ITA
45 VALTORTAL. ITA
35 LEVAM. ITA
24  CAUSO M. ITA
37 BERNARDIA. ITA
48 EGGERTT. GER
41  PELLISF. ITA
11  ZANPERONIO. ITA

102 ZARANTONELLO SITA
32 ZETTLT. GER
44 BIROLI M. ITA
94 POZzZIG. ITA

105 ROSSONIR. ITA
95 MUELLERS. CH

7 MINUSSI C. ITA
49  OLIVIERI P. ITA
70  BURACCINI S. ITA
21  GUFFANTI G. ITA
55  PALPELLAS. ITA
92  BELLIN M. ITA
58 CANTARELLII. ITA
73  FARRIG. ITA
38 F GIUGNI A. ITA
79  MANUZZATO G. ITA

100  MATTIOLI S. ITA
75 ZAMBELLINIS. ITA
51 F SCARIONI G. ITA
83  BELLINIB. CH
40 CONTIM.C. ITA
52  PISATIE. ITA

101  PALAZZIL.A. ITA

104 BRAGAG. ITA

1 GAMBARDELLA UITA
77 LOZZA M. ITA
99  PONTIA. ITA
57  VOGEL M. GER
89 MEZZERAP. CAN
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2°CONDUTTORE NAZ
BOSCO M. ITA
CROSIGNANI M.GITA
POTUR M. ITA
RUSSO G. ITA
VALTORTA G. ITA
CARBONE S. ITA
GOFFI G. ITA
ROLLERI D. ITA
EGGERT B. GER
PINOTTI A. ITA

ZANPERONIL. ITA
ZARANTONELLO IITA
SUFFAR. GER
AGAZZONE P. CH

PALAZZI'W. ITA
BERNINI R. ITA
FURRER D. CH
RIZZ0O G. ITA
OLIVIERI O. ITA
BINDA P. ITA
CHIARATTI O. ITA
FRIGERIO M. ITA
FRISO M. ITA
FIACCADORIR. ITA
FARRI N. ITA
FUMASI D. ITA

MANUZZATO T. ITA
BONACINA S. ITA
PASSAROTTI P. ITA

GRAMMI K. ITA
SCHULTHESS P. CH
MALTA A. ITA
MARELLI R. ITA
CIOCCHETTAS. ITA
BASILICO A. ITA
SALVI M.O. ITA
LOZZA M. ITA
GOBESSI M. ITA
VOGEL C. GER
MEZZERA M. CAN

VETTURA DC

VOLKSWAGEN 11D11 MAGGI F
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1600 G

PORSCHE 356 C F
AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITEM E
FIAT 124 SPIDER F

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTAS E
AUTOBIANCHI 112 ABARTH G

MG A E
LANCIA FULVIA HF G
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTAS F
FIAT 1100 TV VIGNALE E

SCUDERIA

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
GMT

S.C. CMAE

SCRT LUGANO

GAMS

S.C. CMAE

PIEMONTE CVC

S.C. CMAE

AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
VELTRO CUNEO

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE

LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO SPOR VAMS SQUADRA CORSE

TRIUMPH TR2 E
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK F
TRIUMPH TR6 PI
PORSCHE 356 B
MG B

m T

FIAT ZANUSSI SPORT OUV E

PORSCHE 911 T 2,4 COUP G

FIAT 1101.200 AR-51" E
INNOCENTI MINI 1001 G
AUTOBIANCHI A 112

BMW 2002 CABRIO G
JAGUAR XK 120 OTS E
MG A TYPE E
PORSCHE 356 E

MATRA BONNE'MB8 JET F

LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO G
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTAS E

INNOCENTI MINI COOPER G

VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
MILANO AUTOSTORICHE
CLUB OROBICO
VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR
S.C. CMAE

RUOTE A RAGGI PARMA
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
S.C. CMAE

SPOR S.C. CMAE

UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO
MGCCI

S.C. CMAE

AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
S.C. CMAE

ASA 1000 GT F SCRT LUGANO
TRIUPH TR 3A E GMT
INNOCENTI MINI COOPER G S.C. CMAE
FIAT 124 SPIDER PININF ~ SPOR GFRT

LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE SPOR DELTA CLUB ITALIA

LANCIA AURELIA B24 S E

MG MGA 1600 MK1 ROADST E

CITROEN DYANE 6 G
BENTLEY LTD 4,5 LT. Cc
PORSCHE 911 F

CLUB OROBICO

AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE

T.IMP.

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

ENTRATA

16:22'16.36
16:01'51.42
16:01'05.79
16:30'03.16
16:21'53.76
16:24'29.48
16:04'05.72
16:11'30.41
16:26'43.72
16:20'15.27
16:00'23.53
16:47'28.09
16:27'47.71
16:21'31.53
16:46'28.74
16:18'10.64
16:41'54.84
15:58'19.18
16:29'38.72
16:30'26.45
16:03'02.06
16:26'13.77
16:41'06.58
16:28'15.11
16:35'32.61
16:17'49.21
16:40'45.74
16:45'51.49
16:35'53.53
16:23'57.03
16:37'53.06
16:19'49.61
16:25'11.79
16:46'51.46
16:47'39.50
15:55'34.03
16:36'42.48
16:45'42.70
16:33'31.47
16:44'42.22

USCITA

16:22'24.25
16:01'59.53
16:01'13.67
16:30'11.30
16:22'01.62
16:24'37.63
16:04'13.55
16:11'38.23
16:26'51.53
16:20'23.07
16:00'31.32
16:47'35.88
16:27'55.95
16:21'39.29
16:46'36.98
16:18'18.89
16:42'02.59
15:58'27.44
16:29'46.99
16:30'34.73
16:03'10.35
16:26'22.06
16:41'14.88
16:28'23.42
16:35'40.96
16:17'56.85
16:40'53.36
16:45'59.89
16:36'01.11
16:24'05.47
16:38'00.61
16:19'57.14
16:25'20.26
16:46'59.99
16:47'46.87
15:55'42.67
16:36'51.19
16:45'49.98
16:33'38.72
16:44'49.43

T.EFF.

7.89a
8.11r
7.88a
8.14r
7.86a
8.15r
7.83a
7.82a
7.81a
7.80a
7.79a
7.79a
8.24r
7.76a
8.24r
8.25r
7.75a
8.26r
8.27r
8.28r1
8.29r
8.29r
8.30r
8.31r
8.35r
7.64a
7.62a
8.40r
7.58a
8.44r
7.55a
7.53a
8.47r
8.53r
7.37a
8.64r
8.71r
7.28a
7.25a
7.21a

SCARTO PEN
0.11 11
0.11 11
0.12 12
0.14 14
0.14 14
0.15 15
0.17 17
0.18 18
0.19 19
0.20 20
0.21 21
0.21 21
0.24 24
0.24 24
0.24 24
0.25 25
0.25 25
0.26 26
0.27 27
0.28 28
0.29 29
0.29 29
0.30 30
0.31 31
0.35 35
0.36 36
0.38 38
0.40 40
0.42 42
0.44 44
0.45 45
0.47 47
0.47 47
0.53 53
0.63 63
0.64 64
0.71 71
0.72 72
0.75 75
0.79 79
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ASS DIV CLA NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE NAZ  VETTURA DC SCUDERIA T.IMP. ENTRATA USCITA T.EFF. SCARTO PEN

74 2 2 27 GUALDIC. ITA CANALIC. ITA  AMILCAR CGSS C CLUB OROBICO 8.00 = 16:18'52.62 16:19'01.48 8.86r 0.86 86
75 19 19 80 MANETSCHH.R. CH SCHUNBERGS. CH TRIUMPHTR4 F VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR 8.00 16:40'26.67 16:40'33.79 7.12a 0.88 88
7% 9 9 103 FERROV. ITA  PIARULLI M. ITA  MITSUBISHI GTWR4 SPOR AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 = 16:47'57.64 16:48'04.74 7.10a 0.90 90
77 20 20 90 TAMBORINIS. ITA  MATTAINI M. ITA  JAGUARE SPIDER F VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 16:41'36.95 16:41'46.03 9.08r 1.08 108
78 26 26 78 GORGOGLIONE SITA MAGNANI C. ITA  AUSTIN-HEALEY FROG-EYE E AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 = 16:39'18.73 16:39'27.82 9.09r 1.09 109
79 27 27 76 VASERA. ITA° MOROF. ITA MGA E AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 16:36'15.33 16:36'22.19 6.86a 1.14 114
80 21 21 86 SARESINIM. ITA  SARESINIF. ITA  FIAT 850 SPIDER F VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 = 16:38'36.11 16:38'45.30 9.19r 1.19 119
81 22 22 82 REGGIANINIR. ITA REGGIANINIR. ITA FERRARI330GT 2+2 F SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO 8.00 16:37'32.99 16:37'39.62 6.63a 1.37 137
82 28 28 59 MACCHIA. ITA ASPESI S. ITA  ALFAROMEO 1900 M - AR E UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 = 16:28'31.33 16:28'37.69 6.36a 1.64 164
83 29 29 71 GIANOTTIL. CH CAPIAGHI M. CH PORSCHE 356 E SCUDERIA BLACK HORSE 8.00 = 16:29'04.39 16:29'10.56 6.17a 1.83 183
84 23 23 84 PARISM. ITA' MENTASTI M. ITA  AUTOBIANCHI BIANCHINA F AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 = 16:38'06.72 16:38'12.88 6.16a 1.84 184
85 22 22 98 F MAUROVIC P. ITA  GONZALEZ M. ITA LANCIA FULVIA G AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA 8.00 16:49'50.41 16:49'56.30 5.89a 211 211
86 24 24 81 GAMBAP. ITA' CUEVARIVERAJ.ITA VOLVO PV 544 SPORT F VAMS SQUADRA CORSE 8.00 = 16:37'03.10 16:37'15.78 12.68r 4.68 300

24 24 85 GHIELMETTIE. ITA BAIONIM. ITA  FIAT 124 SPIDER F VCC COMO 8.00 | 16:39'30.54 16:39'48.52 17.98r 9.98 300

Esposta alle ore:

IL COMP. DELLE CLASSIFICHE
GIAMBRA Pierluigi
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